
Phone (905) 378-5717
Fax (905) 984-4855

Last Name First Ext. Email
Bell Dr. Amanda 6414 bellam@mcmaster.ca
TBA 6421
Kidd Barbara 6414 kiddb@mcmaster.ca
Richardson Lori 6407 TBA
Gualtieri Lori 6406 gualtiel@mcmaster.ca
Durand Richie 6417 rdurand@mcmaster.ca
Heywood Therese 6423 heywood@mcmaster.ca
DeGiuli Carol 6416 degiulic@mcmaster.ca
TBA 6425 TBA
Last Nicole 6407 niagspp@mcmaster.ca
Proctor Dr. Wendey 6424 proctowr@mcmaster.ca
Kundi Dr. Anjali 6425 anjali.kundi@medportal.ca
Wassif Dr. Ehab 6406 ehab.wassif@medportal.ca
Khemani Dr. Ekta 6407 ekta.khemani@medportal.ca
Setrak Dr. Rafi 6408 drrafimd@gmail.com 
Davies-Schinkel Corrine 6290 daviescp@mcmaster.ca
Weera Seddiq 6290 weeras@mcmaster.ca
Chambers Dr. Larry 6414 chambers@mcmaster.ca
Beecroft Dr. James 6414 james.beecroft@medportal.ca

Culhane Christine 6408 cculha@mcmaster.ca

Sicard Hayley 6409

sicardh@mcmaster.ca
TBA 6410 TBA
Keeler Tammy 6411 keeler@mcmaster.ca
MacAulay Krista 6413 macaulak@mcmaster.ca

Anesthesia
Emergency Medicine
Family Medicine
Internal Medicine
Internal Medicine CTU Director
Medicine Sub Specialty Selectives
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopedic Surgery
Pediatrics 
Pediatrics CTU Director
Psychiatry
General Surgery

WLMH Academic Lead
Resident Affairs Director aidan.jeffery@medportal.ca
Niagara Health Academic Lead
PG General Surgery REL
Niagara Family Medicine Residency Director
PG Emergency Medicine Liaison
PG Internal Medicine Liaison
PG Pediatrics Liaison
PG Obstetrics & Gynecology Liaison

Mazzetti, Dr. Gavin gavin.mazzetti@medportal.ca
MacKenzie, Dr. Katelyn katelyn.mackenzie@medportal.ca
Macmillan, Dr. Karen macmillankd@gmail.com

Fielding, Dr. Ryan ryan.fielding@medportal.ca
Stobbe, Dr. Karl stobbek@mcmaster.ca
Hagerman, Dr. Kayleigh kayleigh.hagerman@medportal.ca

Other Campus Leaders
Noble- Wohlgemut, Dr. Matt mwohlgemut@hotmail.com
Jeffery, Dr. Aidan
Chung, Dr. Han-Oh hanoh.chung@mcmaster.ca

MacKenzie, Dr. Katelyn katelyn.mackenzie@medportal.ca
Krasnik, Dr. Catherine krasnice@mcmaster.ca
Doyle, Dr. Jeff Jeffrey.d.doyle@gmail.com

Campeau, Dr. Denise denisecampeau@mac.com
Goyal, Dr. Prateek goyalp2@gmail.com
Bhetasi, Dr. Fatima fatimabhetasi@yahoo.com

Masood, Dr. Faraz drfarazmasood@yahoo.com
Jensen, Dr. Lorraine lorraine.jensen@mail.utoronto.ca
Hameed, Dr. Adnan adnankazihameed@gmail.com 

Freytag, Dr. Alex afreytag@uwo.ca
Beecroft, Dr. James james.beecroft@medportal.ca
Rycroft, Dr. Jennifer jennifer.rycroft@medportal.ca

General Surgery | Orthopedic Surgery | Anesthesia

Internal | Selectives | Emergency | Psychiatry

Obstetrics & Gynecology | Pediatrics | Family Medicine
Family Medicine Residency Education Program Associate
Postgraduate Education Program Associate

Regional Education Leaders (REL) / CTU Directors 

Clinical Education Coordinator
Research Coordinator, EMRoN
Research Coordinator
Research Director
Simulation Lead

Regional Education Leader (REL) Administrative Assistants and PG Program Associates

Faculty Development / Communications Assistant
Niagara Standardized Patient Trainer
Student Affairs Director
Faculty Development/CHSE Coordinator
Pre-Clerkship Coordinator
Assistant Pre-Clerkship Coordinator

Campus Administrative Assistant
Curriculum Assistant
Curriculum Assistant
AV/IT Specialist
Accounting Assistant
Undergrad Electives / PA Program Assistant

McMaster University Niagara Regional Campus 
1812 Sir Isaac Brock Way, St. Catharines, ON  L2S 3A1

FACULTY AND STAFF DIRECTORY NIAGARA REGIONAL CAMPUS
Title
Regional Assistant Dean
Regional Program Administrator
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